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CUBO 15L ONE CON
SENAL DE

_ CUBO 15L
CON SENAL DE ADVERTENCIA

- ‘l:':

Categoria

Unidades / Units
Gr

Largo/Long
Ancho/Width
Alto/Height
Volumen / Volume

Cajas manto /
Boxes base

Cajas/ Boxes palet
EAN

Info

Composicion /
Composition

Uso / Usage

Unidad

1

412

42

29

34

8431250500903

Set

412

42

29

34

Pack

Caja

12

4.95 Kg
42

29

34

0.0414 m3

DUN14

Cubo para fregona color negro con seinal de advertencia en color amarillo.

Polipropileno.

Palet
648
0 Kg
80

120

9 ud

54 ud



